Schifffahrt

% Agerisee GASTRO AGERISEE

Host Erika Berger

BOTTLE WINE

WHITE WINES

St Saphorin Les Tourelles

Les Tourelles

Pale golden yellow. Fruity and floral bouquet with intense aromas of yellow stone fruits.
Rich on the palate. Fresh and fruit-driven with a lovely acidity and smooth texture.

Petite Arvine AOC

Cave Bernunes

Pale yellow, intense flavour, fragrance reminiscent of exotic fruits, hints of pineapple and
citrus. Full-bodied, refreshing and lively with mineral notes.

Roero Arneis

Moretti

Pale, brilliant, clear lemon yellow with greenish-silvery reflections. Classic bouquet, ripe apples,
mild note of lemon balm, delicate spiciness, floral (white blossom) with an earthy, fragrant note.

RED WINES

Baiocco Ticino DOC Merlot

Guido Brivio

From the finest Merlot grapes around Bellinzona. Dark berry aromas with a fragrance of
cedar and dark chocolate. Harmonic and full-bodied.

Ripasso Valpolicella DOC Superiore
Tinazzi

Vaud

Valais

Piedmont

Ticino

Veneto, Italy

Elegant and warm; sweet, ripe red and brown fruit. Charmingly masculine on the palate; soft and bitter;

lovely ripe, almost brown, rich, sweet fruit; tart, fresh elegance.

Crianza Conde de Siruela Ribera del Duero, Spain

Denominacion de Origen

Black cherry colour, lovely bouquet with aromas of blackberry, cherry and chocolate. Very meaty and juicy on the

palate, dense fruitiness with notes of cocoa and vanilla, subtly spicy.

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Spumante Dry DOC-Tondo

Veneto, Italy

Lively straw yellow with fine, long-lasting bubbles. Mildly aromatic with notes of apple and white

blossoms. Particularly soft with a sweet elegance.

WINES BY THE GLASS

White wines
Piacere Weiss Vaud
Merlot Bianco Ticino

Rosé
Oeil de Perdrix Vaud

Red wines
Piacere Red Vaud
Merlot Rosso Ticino

APERITIFS

Prosecco
White wine spritzer
Aperol Spritz

All prices are in Swiss francs (CHF), valid from 2024, incl. 8.1 % VAT.

100 ml

6.50
6.50

6.50

6.50
6.50

0.751

48.00

55.50

48.00

48.50

59.50

54.00

47.00

051

29.50
29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

9.00
7.50
10.50



