

BOTTLE WINE		0.75 l
WHITE WINES St Saphorin Les Tourelles Les Tourelles Pale golden yellow. Fruity and floral bouquet with intense aromas of yellow stone fru Rich on the palate. Fresh and fruit-driven with a lovely acidity and smooth texture.	Vaud uits.	48.00
Petite Arvine AOC Cave Bernunes Pale yellow, intense flavour, fragrance reminiscent of exotic fruits, hints of pineapple citrus. Full-bodied, refreshing and lively with mineral notes.	Valais	55.50
Roero Arneis Moretti Pale, brilliant, clear lemon yellow with greenish-silvery reflections. Classic bouquet, ripe mild note of lemon balm, delicate spiciness, floral (white blossom) with an earthy, fragram		48.00
RED WINES Baiocco Ticino DOC Merlot Guido Brivio From the finest Merlot grapes around Bellinzona. Dark berry aromas with a fragrance cedar and dark chocolate. Harmonic and full-bodied.	Ticino e of	48.50
Ripasso Valpolicella DOC Superiore Tinazzi Elegant and warm; sweet, ripe red and brown fruit. Charmingly masculine on the palate; lovely ripe, almost brown, rich, sweet fruit; tart, fresh elegance.	Veneto, Italy soft and bitter;	59.50
Crianza Conde de Siruela Denominación de Origen Black cherry colour, lovely bouquet with aromas of blackberry, cherry and chocolate. Verpalate, dense fruitiness with notes of cocoa and vanilla, subtly spicy.	Ribera del Duero, Spain	54.00
SPARKLING WINE Prosecco Spumante Dry DOC-Tondo Lively straw yellow with fine, long-lasting bubbles. Mildly aromatic with notes of applications. Particularly soft with a sweet elegance.	Veneto, Italy ople and white	47.00
WINES BY THE GLASS	100 ml	0.5 I
White wines Piacere Weiss Vaud Merlot Bianco Ticino	6.50 6.50	29.50 29.50
Rosé Oeil de Perdrix Vaud	6.50	29.50
Red wines Piacere Red Vaud Merlot Rosso Ticino	6.50 6.50	29.50 29.50
APERITIFS		
Prosecco White wine spritzer Aperol Spritz		9.00 7.50 10.50